
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eleanor Kay - (1264940) - Bolton Metro Swimming Squad - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.49 515 H 25/09/22 Bolton Metro SS L3 Meet 2022 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

31.96 493 H 26/09/21 BMSS Come Back Meet 2021 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

32.00 491 H 17/11/19 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Life Centre Bolton Metro 2

32.27 479 H 02/11/19 Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019 Manchester Bolton Metro 2

32.39 473 H 20/12/20 Bolton Metro Horwich Bolton Metro 0

32.69 460 H 18/12/22 Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown Meet 2022 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

32.94 450 H 25/11/18 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2018 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

33.12 443 H 07/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Bolton Metro 2

33.56 425 H 02/07/23 Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

33.91 412 H 28/10/18 City of Leeds October Meet 2018 John Charles Centre Bolton Metro 3

34.20 402 H 30/09/18 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018 Wigan Life Centre Horwich 3

35.50 359 H 01/07/18 BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

35.60 356 H 22/07/18 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018 Broughton Bolton Metro 3

36.09 342 H 26/11/17 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2017 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

36.19 339 H 16/12/17 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017 Leeds Bolton Metro 3

36.59 328 H 07/07/19 Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet Darwen Bolton Metro 3

40.73 238 H 06/05/17 Wigan Starter Meet Wigan Bolton Metro 3

42.54 209 H 26/03/17 BMSS Regional Qualifier Meet 2017 Darwen Bolton Metro 3

42.71 206 F 17/12/16 Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3) Birkenhead Bolton Metro 3

43.11 200 H 27/11/16 Bolton Metro SS November Sprint Meet 2016 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

45.38 172 H 30/04/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Horwich 3

47.08 154 H 06/03/16 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016 Wigan Horwich 3

47.69 148 H 09/04/16 Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016 Bolton Horwich 3
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33.56 425 H 02/07/23 Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

32.69 460 H 18/12/22 Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown Meet 2022 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

31.49 515 H 25/09/22 Bolton Metro SS L3 Meet 2022 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

33.12 443 H 07/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Bolton Metro 2

31.96 493 H 26/09/21 BMSS Come Back Meet 2021 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

32.39 473 H 20/12/20 Bolton Metro Horwich Bolton Metro 0

32.00 491 H 17/11/19 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Life Centre Bolton Metro 2

32.27 479 H 02/11/19 Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019 Manchester Bolton Metro 2

36.59 328 H 07/07/19 Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet Darwen Bolton Metro 3

32.94 450 H 25/11/18 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2018 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

33.91 412 H 28/10/18 City of Leeds October Meet 2018 John Charles Centre Bolton Metro 3

34.20 402 H 30/09/18 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018 Wigan Life Centre Horwich 3

35.60 356 H 22/07/18 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018 Broughton Bolton Metro 3

35.50 359 H 01/07/18 BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

36.19 339 H 16/12/17 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017 Leeds Bolton Metro 3

36.09 342 H 26/11/17 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2017 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

40.73 238 H 06/05/17 Wigan Starter Meet Wigan Bolton Metro 3

42.54 209 H 26/03/17 BMSS Regional Qualifier Meet 2017 Darwen Bolton Metro 3

42.71 206 F 17/12/16 Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3) Birkenhead Bolton Metro 3

43.11 200 H 27/11/16 Bolton Metro SS November Sprint Meet 2016 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

45.38 172 H 30/04/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Horwich 3

47.69 148 H 09/04/16 Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016 Bolton Horwich 3

47.08 154 H 06/03/16 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016 Wigan Horwich 3
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